
Date Start time Duration Exam Board Unit Code Level Component Title

Tue 14 May 9am 2 hours Pearson 9BS0 A Level Business paper 1

Tue 14 May 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min OCR 5830 Camb Tech H&SC - unit 2

Wed 15 May 9am 2 hours Pearson 9EC0 A Level Economics paper 1

Thur 16 May 9am 2 hr 15 mn Pearson 9GE0 A Level Geography paper 1

Thur 16 May 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min OCR 5830 Camb Tech H&SC unit 3

Thur 16 May 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min WJEC 4543UB0 Level 3 Criminology unit 2

Fri 17 May 9am 2 hours AQA 7182 A Level Psychology paper 1

Mon 20 May 9am 2 hours AQA 7192 A Level Sociology paper 1

Mon 20 May 1.30pm 2 hr 15 min WJEC A680U10 A Level Media Studies paper 1

Mon 20 May 1.30pm 2 hours Pearson 9EC0 A Level Economics paper 2

Tue 21 May 9am 2 hours Pearson 9BS0 A Level Business paper 2

Tue 21 May 1.30pm 2 hours AQA 7152 A Level Politics paper 1

Wed 22 May 9am 2 hours AQA 7182 A Level Psychology paper 2

Wed 22 May 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min Pearson 9FM0 1 A Level Further Maths paper 1 Core pure maths 1

Thu 23 May 9am 2 hr 30 min AQA 7042 A Level History paper 1

Thur 23 May 1.30pm 2 hr 30 min OCR H470 A Level English Language paper 1

Thur 23 May 1.30pm 2 hours AQA 7162 A Level Law paper 1

Fri 24 May 9am 2 hr 30 min AQA 7717 A Level English Literature paper 1

Fri 24 May 9am 2 hours AQA 7408 A Level Physics paper 1

Fri 24 May 9am 2 hours OCR H555 A Level PE paper 1

Mon 3 June 9am 2 hr 15 mn Pearson 9GE0 A Level Geography paper 2

Mon 3 June 1.30pm 2 hours AQA 7182 A Level Psychology paper 3

Mon 3 June 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min Pearson 9FM0 2 A Level Further Maths paper 2 Core pure maths 2

Tue 4 June 9am 2 hours AQA 7192 A Level Sociology paper 2

Tue 4 June 1.30pm 2 hours AQA 7162 A Level Law paper 2

Tue 4 June 1.30pm 2 hr 30 min WJEC A680U10 A Level Media Studies paper 2

Tue 4 June 1.30pm 2 hours Pearson 9MA0 A Level Maths paper 1 Pure maths 1

Wed 5 June 9am 3 hours AQA 7717 A Level English Literature paper 2

Wed 5 June 9am 1 hour OCR H555 A Level PE paper 2

Wed 5 June 1.30pm 2 hours AQA 7402 A Level Biology paper 1

Wed 5 June 1.30pm 2 hours AQA 7152 A Level Politics paper 2

Wed 5 June 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min WJEC 4543UD0 Level 3 Criminology unit 4

Thur 6 June 9am 2 hours AQA 7408 A Level Physics paper 2

Thur 6 June 9am 2 hours Pearson 9BS0 A Level Business paper 3

Thur 6 June

Fri 7 June 9am 2 hr 30 min OCR H470 A Level English Language paper 2

Fri 7 June 9am 2 hours Pearson 9EC0 A Level Economics paper 3

Fri 7 June 1.30pm 2 hr 30 min AQA 7042 A Level History paper 2

Mon 10 June 9am 2 hours AQA 7405 A Level Chemistry paper 1

Mon 10 June 9am 2 hours AQA 7162 A Level Law paper 3

Mon 10 June 9am 2 hr 30 min WJEC A800U20 A Level French paper 1 Listening

Mon 10 June 1.30pm 2 hr 30 min OCR H446 A Level Computer Science paper 1

Mon 10 June 1.30pm 2 hr 15 mn Pearson 9GE0 A Level Geography paper 3

Tue 11 June 1.30pm 2 hours AQA 7192 A Level Sociology paper 3

Tue 11 June 1.30pm 2 hours Pearson 9MA0 A Level Maths paper 2 Pure maths 2

Thur 13 June

Fri 14 June 9am 2 hours AQA 7402 A Level Biology paper 2

Fri 14 June 9am 2 hours AQA 7152 A Level Politics paper 3

Fri 14 June 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min Pearson 9FM0 3B A Level Further Maths paper 3 Further Statistics

Mon 17 June 9am 2 hours AQA 7408 A Level Physics paper 3

Tue 18 June 9am 2 hours AQA 7405 A Level Chemistry paper 2

Tue 18 June 9am 1 hour OCR H555 A Level PE paper 3

Tue 18 June 1.30pm 2 hr 30 min OCR H446 A Level Computer Science paper 2

Wed 19 June 9am 2 hours AQA 7402 A Level Biology paper 3

Wed 19 June 9am 2 hours WJEC A800U20 A Level French paper 2 Analytical Response

Thur 20 June 1.30pm 2 hours Pearson 9MA0 A Level Maths paper 3 Statistics and Mechanics

Fri 21 June 9am 2 hours AQA 7405 A Level Chemistry paper 3

Fri 21 June 1.30pm 1 hr 30 min Pearson 9FM0 3D A Level Further Maths paper 4 Decision Maths

Wed 26 June
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